
2021 Creative Programme at Cowshed Creative 
 

May Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Sat 1 May Sea Glass Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Fri 9 May Needle Felt Animals £70 Kate Reid 
Mon 17 May Spring Flower Collage £30 Gill Ferguson 
Fri 21 May Monoprint with Gelli plates £75 Karen Lester 
Sat 22 May Enamel Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Sun 23 May  Spinner Ring Silver Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Tues 25 May Birds in Spring Collage £30 Gill Ferguson 
Wed 26 June Understanding Your Camera £75 Eric Pye 
Fri 28 May Water Colour Portraiture £75 Catherine Macdiarmid 
Sat 29 May Stylish Tote Bags £70 Christine Stanford 
 
June Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Tues 1 June Dry Stone Walling £75 Richard Halliday 
5 & 12 June Raku Pottery : 2 day course £150 Chris Barnes 
Sun 6 June  Lino Print – Wildlife and Hedgerow £75 Sue Rowland 
Tues 8 June Oil Painting Techniques £75 Catherine Macdiarmid 
Sun 13 June Willow Garden Structures £75 Hannah Ehlert 
Tues 15 June Mosaic in a Day £75 Kay Sandham Banks 
Sat 19 June Lakeland Landscape: Watercolour/mixed media £75 Karen Lester 
Sun 20 June Drapes to Dungarees £70 Meg Stuart 
Fri 25 June Indigo Dye and Shibori Techniques £75 Kate Reid 
Sat 26 June Fun Vintage Brooches £70 Jenny Brook 
Sun 27 June Sea Glass Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Mon 28 June Anodised Aluminium Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Wed 30 June Exploring with Your Camera £75 Eric Pye 
 

July Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Thurs 1 July Arranging Flowers: Pressed & tied fresh bouquet £70 Pepy Keegan 
Sat 3 July Expressive Portraits in Oil Paint £80 Catherine Macdiarmid 
Sun 4 July Lakeland Landscape in Gouache & Mixed Media £75 Karen Lester 
Thurs 8 July Printed Sea-shore Table Runner £70 Sue Rowland 
10 & 11 July Bountiful Baskets: 2 day course £150 Hannah Ehlert 
Sat 17 July Sea Glass Jewellery £75 Amanda Hunter 
Sat 24 July Silver Clay Jewellery £75 Jo Dix 
Sat 25 July Silver Jewellery – earrings and pendants £75 Amanda Hunter 
Thurs 29 July Indigo Dye and Shibori Techniques £75 Kate Reid 
 
Aug Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Thurs 26 Aug Dry Stone Walling £75 Richard Halliday 
Fri 27 Aug Drawing Local Wildlife £75 Jane Lancaster 
 

Sept Workshop Fee  Tutor 
4 & 11 Sept Hand Building and Raku Firing £150 Chris Barnes 
Sun 5 Sept Mosaic in a Day £75 Kay Sandham Banks 
Sun 12 Sept Anodised Aluminium Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Sat 18 Sept Drapes to Dungarees £70 Meg Stuart 
Tues 21 Sept Silver Clay Jewellery £75 Jo Dix 
 
 
*Cowshed Creative reserves the right to make alterations to diary workshops, dates and prices during 2021 
Oct Workshop Fee  Tutor 
2 & 3 Oct Bountiful Baskets : 2 day course £150 Hannah Ehlert 
Sat 9 Oct Berets and Caps £70 Kate Reid 
Sun 10 Oct Autumnal Collage £70 Gillian Ferguson 
Sat 16 Oct Enamel Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 
Sun 17 Oct Spinner Ring – Silver Jewellery £75 Heather Fox 



Fri 22 Oct Willow Platter £75 Hannah Ehlert 

 
 
Dec Workshop Fee  Tutor 
TBC Wreath Making Workshops TBC Belinda Worsely 
    

 
 


